The SAM12 replaces the complexity of using
hand held probes by providing:
• Complete coverage
• Precise, computerized, measurement control
• Background shielding and compensation to reduce
shine and scatter effects
• Simple operation
• Ruggedness and reliability

during dismantling For contamination control during outage
Monitoring for incoming Naturally Occurring Radioactive Material (NORM) at 5000 dpm.(e.g., flash-light batteries can exceed 5000 dpm)
Order Codes
SAM12A-6C-2D-2L 6 detectors, 2 inches of lead shielding and 2 doors
SAM12A-6C-1D-2L 6 detectors, 2 inches of lead shielding and 1 door
SAM12A-4C-2D-2L 4 detectors, 2 inches of lead shielding and 2 doors
SAM12A-4C-1D-2L 4 detectors, 2 inches of lead shielding and 1 door
SAM12AUP6C2D Electronics upgrade for a 6 detector, 2 door SAM11
SAM12AUP6C1D Electronics upgrade for a 6 detector, 1 door SAM11
AE0208A CCM option
Accessories
AE0181B SAM12 mounting stand for floor bolting
AE0210A USB Dot matrix printer
AE0218A External weighscale kit with USB cable connection
AE0209A SAM12 security USB dongle [two supplied FOC with each new SAM12 or upgrade kit]
AE0219A Ticket/label printer for SAM12/LAM12 –USB
702829KM Barcode scanner for SAM12/LAM12
SAM11 2DR JIG CO-60
SAM11 1DR JIG CO-60 Jigs available for both 1 and 2 door SAM12s